
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsYGRC 7/12/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 38.66

8029 Taffee Coton de Tulear Linda Honneus NQ 40.21

8016 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 42.9

8009 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ 44.94



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

52.26

YGRC 7/12/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley10 52.26

12011 Spike Papillon Anne Timson NQ 35.11

12025 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ 51.72



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.12

YGRC 7/12/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold10 31.12

16010 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams9 33.91

16017 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley8 36.45

16019 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy3 52.03

16013 Jordan Miniature Poodle Sheila Twible NQ NT

16014 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 39.43

16026 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Lucille Solana NQ 51.6

16001 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 53.09

16027 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 55 



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.14

YGRC 7/12/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo10 33.14

20019 Trixie Border Collie Lisa Perrino9 34.29

20010 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere9 35.04

20049 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton9 35.48

20048 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding9 35.95

20004 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt7 43.03

20039 Cote All American Jim Koras6 44.59

20023 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington6 45.29

20036 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy5 47.51

20005 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis5 47.76

20080 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ NT

20029 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ NT

20028 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ NT

20079 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20082 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ NT

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ NT

20006 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ NT

20047 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 34.39

20032 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 34.56

20015 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 35.02

20009 Fling Border Collie Sandra Sullivan NQ 35.26

20025 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 35.72

20074 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 36.08

20068 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 39.52



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.14

YGRC 7/12/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 43.62

20045 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 58.16

20071 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 66.8

20070 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 72.91



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.45

YGRC 7/12/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding10 33.45

24019 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira8 37.54

24015 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 35.98

24009 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 36.76

24014 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare NQ 38.82

24003 Blazer Golden Retriever Cliff  MacBroom NQ 39.02

24005 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

 NQ 39.04

24032 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 40.06

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 50.25



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

49.36

YGRC 7/12/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Hazel Pug Heidi Mina10 49.36



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

42.38

YGRC 7/12/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Leo Miniature Poodle Kathleen Joffe10 42.38



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.37

YGRC 7/12/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall10 37.37

16042 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye9 38.03

16045 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson9 41.64

16034 Joy Labrador Retriever Janice E. Johnson8 43.67

16036 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ NT

16029 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ NT

16044 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 33.52

16037 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 39.15

16032 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 43.84



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsYGRC 7/12/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 38.29

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 46.55

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 51.38

20084 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ 57.74

20061 Pumpkin Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ 58.96



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YGRC 7/12/2014

150

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Roxy Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo100 50.89 2.948

20076 Seven Border Collie Harmony Fall95 53.73 2.792



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 7/12/2014

150

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney NQ 57.31 2.617



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

YGRC 7/12/2014

143

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Basil Pembroke Welsh Corgi Heidi Johnston90 52.45 2.726

8032 Monty Papillon Lucille Solana NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRC 7/12/2014

143

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 7/12/2014

146

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16053 Mowgli All American Amanda Rezendes100 57.94 2.52



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YGRC 7/12/2014

150

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo100 34.14 4.394

20082 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ NT

20079 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20080 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 59.87 2.505

20078 Justin Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 66.46 2.257



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 7/12/2014

150

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24036 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 50.34 2.98

24034 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 77.29 1.941



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YGRC 7/12/2014

150

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Taffee Coton de Tulear Linda Honneus100 56.28 2.665

8028 Groucho Scottish Terrier Elizabeth Gordon NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 7/12/2014

150

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 80.5 1.863



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YGRC 7/12/2014

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 37.8 4.074

16049 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter95 49.04 3.140

16048 Twister Australian Cattle Dog Kelly McNiff NQ NT

16052 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ NT

16050 April Miniature Poodle Andrea Osborn NQ 75.83 2.031



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGRC 7/12/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Summer Australian Shepherd Michael Small100 42.96 3.678

20068 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt90 44.74 3.532

20066 Deasil Golden Retriever Roseann Mandell NQ NT

20074 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 40.34 3.917

20065 Misty Whippet Dale Healy NQ 59 2.678

20070 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 65.64 2.407

20069 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 76.42 2.068

20064 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 92.27 1.712



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YGRC 7/12/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest90 47.12 3.353

24031 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee90 62.77 2.517

24030 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 52.77 2.994



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRC 7/12/2014

177

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 55.54 3.187

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 7/12/2014

181

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino100 41.78 4.332

16001 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ NT

16003 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 76.63 2.362

16002 Kermit Miniature Poodle Charlotte Mitchell NQ 100.85 1.795



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 7/12/2014

184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis100 53.98 3.409

20001 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20006 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ NT

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ NT

20008 Acela Labrador Retriever Theresa Murphy NQ NT

20009 Fling Border Collie Sandra Sullivan NQ NT

20002 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 40.47 4.547

20071 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 82.62 2.227



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 7/12/2014

184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ NT

24002 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 48.16 3.821

24003 Blazer Golden Retriever Cliff  MacBroom NQ 49.68 3.704

24029 Wizard Belgian Tervuren Christine Seibert NQ 58.67 3.136

24005 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

 NQ 59.28 3.104

24004 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ 60.52 3.040



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRC 7/12/2014

177

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 45.87 3.859

8012 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 46.72 3.789

8021 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 46.92 3.772

8014 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 48.37 3.659

8013 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 49.68 3.563

8017 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 51.38 3.445

8010 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney100 52.37 3.38

8009 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 56.22 3.148

8011 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 57.98 3.053

8004 Bailey Yorkshire Terrier Paula Bettencourt NQ NT

8003 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 43.12 4.105

8016 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 47.99 3.688

8008 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 48.71 3.634

8019 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 49.48 3.577

8007 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 49.9 3.547

8006 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 53.37 3.316

8020 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost NQ 82.18 2.154

8018 Spree Longhaired Dachshund Karin Boyd NQ 87.55 2.022



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRC 7/12/2014

177

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 44.92 3.940

12011 Spike Papillon Anne Timson100 49.26 3.593

12005 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 55.52 3.188

12007 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 61.73 2.867

12009 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12008 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

12004 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 53.86 3.286

12006 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 63.66 2.780

12003 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 68.84 2.571

12010 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 70.82 2.499

12002 Wizzar All American Shari Fedorowicz NQ 77.49 2.284

12001 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 91.98 1.924



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 7/12/2014

181

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 42.88 4.221

16010 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams100 45.51 3.977

16014 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 51.97 3.483

16008 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 53.2 3.402

16021 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 53.63 3.375

16027 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 53.71 3.37

16022 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 55.76 3.246

16016 Edward American Eskimo Dog Celeste Riccio NQ NT

16026 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Lucille Solana NQ NT

16018 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 38.56 4.694

16011 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie NQ 41.05 4.409

16025 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 41.24 4.389

16023 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 43.11 4.199

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 44.74 4.046

16009 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 44.8 4.040

16015 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 47.22 3.833

16005 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 47.84 3.783

16017 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 48.62 3.723

16013 Jordan Miniature Poodle Sheila Twible NQ 49.48 3.658

16006 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 58.24 3.108

16012 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 59.33 3.051

16024 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 72.55 2.495

16019 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 73.54 2.461



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 7/12/2014

184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 42.15 4.365

20048 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 42.93 4.286

20022 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 43.49 4.231

20047 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 44.46 4.139

20034 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 44.68 4.118

20021 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 44.98 4.091

20018 Hurry Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield100 45.44 4.049

20019 Trixie Border Collie Lisa Perrino100 46.75 3.936

20017 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 48.39 3.802

20016 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter100 50.77 3.624

20038 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 52.23 3.523

20039 Cote All American Jim Koras100 56.19 3.275

20033 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 59.99 3.067

20043 Gus Australian Shepherd Clifford MacBroom NQ NT

20026 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ NT

20020 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis NQ NT

20010 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 48.12 3.824

20030 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 48.15 3.821

20032 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 48.28 3.811

20031 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

 NQ 49.31 3.731

20049 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 50.48 3.645

20024 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 51.17 3.596

20025 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 53.06 3.468

20028 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 53.2 3.459



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 7/12/2014

184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 53.61 3.432

20029 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 54.76 3.360

20011 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 55.82 3.296

20014 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 59.72 3.081

20004 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 61.28 3.003

20044 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 64.43 2.856

20013 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 65.72 2.8

20023 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 67.52 2.725

20045 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 74.98 2.454

20036 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 79.51 2.314



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 7/12/2014

184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 42.85 4.294

24025 Milan Doberman Pinscher Beth Szczygiel100 43.29 4.250

24018 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 43.38 4.242

24013 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 43.47 4.233

24015 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 44.36 4.148

24009 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 46.06 3.995

24027 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 46.54 3.954

24014 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare100 46.85 3.927

24008 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 56.3 3.268

24007 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ NT

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ NT

24020 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ NT

24019 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 39.94 4.607

24026 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 53.55 3.436

24024 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 55.14 3.337

24016 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 59.1 3.113

24011 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 70.73 2.601



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

YGRC 7/12/2014

150

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Luna Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo100 47.62 3.15

16054 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas85 82.76 1.812



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

YGRC 7/12/2014

150

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20083 Orion Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall   NQ 48.96 3.064

20084 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ 63.51 2.362



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YGRC 7/12/2014

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ NT

12022 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ 74.76 2.06



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YGRC 7/12/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 57.92 2.728



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRC 7/12/2014

177

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Hazel Pug Heidi Mina NQ 60.17 2.942

8023 Maddie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Judy Ryan NQ 83.93 2.109



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

YGRC 7/12/2014

181

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Bella Australian Cattle Dog Kelly McNiff NQ 67.46 2.683



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 7/12/2014

184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 60.08 3.063

16028 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 74.33 2.475

16030 Boo Australian Shepherd Kathrine Bishop NQ 74.95 2.455



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 7/12/2014

184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT

20051 Cobalt Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 82.47 2.231



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

YGRC 7/12/2014

177

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 57.7 3.068

4001 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ NT

4003 Bryn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lucille Solana NQ 61.17 2.894



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRC 7/12/2014

177

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche100 47.17 3.752

8026 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 50.22 3.524



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74
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181

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Leo Miniature Poodle Kathleen Joffe100 58.27 3.106

12016 Lexie American Eskimo Celeste Riccio NQ NT

12015 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly NQ 43.19 4.191

12017 Bea Shetland Sheepdog Diana H. Williamson NQ 62.93 2.876



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69
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184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin100 45.66 4.03

16045 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 47.03 3.912

16035 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 47.14 3.903

16042 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 50.29 3.659

16040 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 58.91 3.123

16031 Stormy English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 64.07 2.872

16041 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare100 64.42 2.856

16038 Trevor English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ NT

16044 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 41.36 4.449

16039 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 47.01 3.914

16034 Joy Labrador Retriever Janice E. Johnson NQ 59.82 3.076

16032 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 60.49 3.042

16043 Reese Standard Poodle Charlotte Mitchell NQ 63.55 2.895

16033 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar NQ 66.44 2.769

16036 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 76.32 2.411

16046 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 80.17 2.295



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73
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184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Strider Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson100 64.69 2.844

20060 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 64.92 2.834

20054 Fenway Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 45.23 4.068

20063 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 48.82 3.769

20058 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 56.3 3.268

20061 Pumpkin Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ 62.29 2.954

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 67.51 2.726

20059 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 68.83 2.673

20057 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 73.27 2.511

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 80.26 2.293



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 7/12/2014

123

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Roxy Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo95 29.59 4.157

20076 Seven Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 7/12/2014

123

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney NQ 24.29 5.064



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

YGRC 7/12/2014

116

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8032 Monty Papillon Lucille Solana95 42.83 2.708

8030 Basil Pembroke Welsh Corgi Heidi Johnston NQ 51.05 2.272



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 7/12/2014

120

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle97 47.74 2.514



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 7/12/2014

123

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20079 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras100 30.07 4.090

20008 Acela Labrador Retriever Theresa Murphy NQ 26.12 4.709

20068 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 27.53 4.468

20081 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo NQ 28.22 4.359

20078 Justin Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 32.83 3.747

20082 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 41.65 2.953

20080 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 43.36 2.837



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 7/12/2014

123

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 26.2 4.695

24036 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 33.95 3.623

24034 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 36.54 3.366



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

YGRC 7/12/2014

127

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Taffee Coton de Tulear Linda Honneus100 32.25 3.938

8028 Groucho Scottish Terrier Elizabeth Gordon NQ 44.19 2.874



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42
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127

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt95 37.64 3.374

12023 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40
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130

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16049 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 31.68 4.104

16053 Mowgli All American Amanda Rezendes100 40.6 3.202

16048 Twister Australian Cattle Dog Kelly McNiff NQ 51.07 2.546



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YGRC 7/12/2014

134

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Misty Whippet Dale Healy92 42.13 3.181

20064 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 29.62 4.524

20074 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 30.84 4.345

20072 Summer Australian Shepherd Michael Small NQ 32.31 4.147

20070 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 55.22 2.427

20069 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 63.13 2.123



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 7/12/2014

134

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 39.49 3.393



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43
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130

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier100 30.32 4.288

8027 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 34.27 3.793



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39
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135

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 36.54 3.695

16051 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 21.24 6.356

16005 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 24.8 5.444

16016 Edward American Eskimo Dog Celeste Riccio NQ 34.76 3.884

16001 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 40.25 3.354

16050 April Miniature Poodle Andrea Osborn NQ 44.44 3.038

16002 Kermit Miniature Poodle Charlotte Mitchell NQ 53.12 2.541



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37
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140

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 24.78 5.65

20023 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 30.26 4.627

20001 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20009 Fling Border Collie Sandra Sullivan NQ 28.88 4.848

20002 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 29.14 4.804

20005 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis NQ 38.64 3.623



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YGRC 7/12/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare100 25.17 5.562

24030 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 33.11 4.228

24003 Blazer Golden Retriever Cliff  MacBroom NQ 27.42 5.106

24005 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

 NQ 33.44 4.187

24029 Wizard Belgian Tervuren Christine Seibert NQ 38.71 3.617



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43
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130

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 26.62 4.884

8021 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 27.71 4.691

8019 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 27.85 4.668

8006 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 28.56 4.552

8016 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 28.65 4.538

8007 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 28.84 4.508

8013 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 30.93 4.203

8010 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney100 31.62 4.111

8011 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 32.74 3.971

8014 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 33.65 3.863

8017 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 34.51 3.767

8004 Bailey Yorkshire Terrier Paula Bettencourt100 43.65 2.978

8012 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ NT

8009 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ NT

8003 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 26.34 4.935

8008 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 28.08 4.63

8020 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost NQ 37.34 3.482

8018 Spree Longhaired Dachshund Karin Boyd NQ 45.76 2.841



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40
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130

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 24.5 5.306

12005 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 25.76 5.047

12012 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 26.45 4.915

12008 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 27.21 4.778

12011 Spike Papillon Anne Timson100 27.84 4.67

12006 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 29.71 4.376

12001 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 39.22 3.315

12003 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 33.92 3.833

12009 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 42.38 3.067

12002 Wizzar All American Shari Fedorowicz NQ 42.78 3.039

12007 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 45.61 2.850



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39
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135

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 20.44 6.605

16023 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 21.44 6.297

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 23.19 5.821

16011 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie100 23.82 5.668

16008 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 25.15 5.368

16047 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 25.76 5.241

16015 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 26.44 5.106

16010 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams100 26.69 5.058

16013 Jordan Miniature Poodle Sheila Twible100 27.12 4.978

16006 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 27.59 4.893

16014 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 28.19 4.789

16021 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 32.19 4.194

16017 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ NT

16009 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 24.84 5.435

16026 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Lucille Solana NQ 25.48 5.298

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 29.92 4.512

16012 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 31.67 4.263

16024 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 32.19 4.194

16022 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 34.75 3.885

16019 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 39 3.462

16018 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 45.81 2.947

16003 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 47.24 2.858



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 7/12/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 21.87 6.401

20027 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 23.23 6.027

20022 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 23.33 6.001

20030 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 24.44 5.728

20034 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 24.6 5.691

20025 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 26.63 5.257

20028 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 26.77 5.23

20049 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 28.36 4.937

20018 Hurry Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield100 28.76 4.868

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 30.6 4.575

20038 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 32.05 4.368

20045 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 34.11 4.104

20033 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 35.32 3.964

20039 Cote All American Jim Koras100 36.05 3.883

20013 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook100 36.71 3.814

20036 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

20026 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 23.2 6.034

20043 Gus Australian Shepherd Clifford MacBroom NQ 24.54 5.705

20021 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 24.62 5.686

20029 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 28.78 4.864

20047 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 29.34 4.772

20032 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 29.56 4.736

20014 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 30.3 4.620

20019 Trixie Border Collie Lisa Perrino NQ 30.49 4.592



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 7/12/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 30.55 4.583

20017 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 30.63 4.571

20020 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis NQ 31.08 4.505

20031 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

 NQ 33.18 4.219

20024 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 34.45 4.064

20015 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 34.97 4.003

20010 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 35.18 3.98

20044 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 36.59 3.826

20071 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 37.37 3.746

20011 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 38.7 3.618

20004 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 40.92 3.421



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YGRC 7/12/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 22.56 6.206

24025 Milan Doberman Pinscher Beth Szczygiel100 22.7 6.167

24027 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 22.87 6.122

24017 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 24.44 5.728

24009 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 25.39 5.514

24018 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 25.53 5.484

24015 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 25.66 5.456

24026 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight100 29.13 4.806

24016 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 30.33 4.616

24019 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 30.71 4.559

24008 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 33.78 4.144

24024 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 35.55 3.938

24004 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin100 35.57 3.936

24020 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ NT

24013 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 22.74 6.157

24002 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 27.23 5.141

24011 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 38.45 3.641

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 39.52 3.543

24007 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 42.26 3.313



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRC 7/12/2014

123

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Luna Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo100 29.67 4.146

16054 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas93 48.03 2.561



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

YGRC 7/12/2014

123

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20083 Orion Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall  100 25.81 4.766



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YGRC 7/12/2014

127

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Hazel Pug Heidi Mina95 45.51 2.791



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45
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130

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Bella Australian Cattle Dog Kelly McNiff95 43.23 3.007



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43
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134

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Boo Australian Shepherd Kathrine Bishop NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRC 7/12/2014

134

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Cobalt Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ NT

20084 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ 26.64 5.030

20075 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 49.02 2.734



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

YGRC 7/12/2014

130

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Maddie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Judy Ryan NQ 63.1 2.060



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44
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135

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ 53.97 2.501

12021 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 67.01 2.015



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42
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140

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas94 44.58 3.140

16029 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 40.44 3.462



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 7/12/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 33.64 4.162

20063 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 35.22 3.975



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGRC 7/12/2014

130

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 38.79 3.351

4003 Bryn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lucille Solana NQ NT

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 44.29 2.935



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

YGRC 7/12/2014

130

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 29.14 4.461

8025 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche100 30.9 4.207



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 7/12/2014

135

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly100 22.6 5.973

12016 Lexie American Eskimo Celeste Riccio100 25.59 5.275

12018 Leo Miniature Poodle Kathleen Joffe100 26.04 5.184

12024 Davey Miniature Poodle Andrea Osborn NQ 32.14 4.200

12017 Bea Shetland Sheepdog Diana H. Williamson NQ 43.61 3.096



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 7/12/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 25.44 5.503

16035 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 26.04 5.376

16045 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 27.68 5.058

16042 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 29.83 4.693

16038 Trevor English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 31.62 4.428

16033 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 33.98 4.120

16034 Joy Labrador Retriever Janice E. Johnson100 35.6 3.933

16040 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 39.39 3.554

16041 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare100 41.22 3.396

16044 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 27.49 5.093

16037 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 30.75 4.553

16032 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 37.49 3.734

16043 Reese Standard Poodle Charlotte Mitchell NQ 38.72 3.616

16031 Stormy English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 42.53 3.292

16036 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 52.64 2.66



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 7/12/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 27.71 5.052

20061 Pumpkin Vizsla Denise Cormier100 29.48 4.749

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 33.86 4.135

20054 Fenway Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 26.17 5.35

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 36.59 3.826

20060 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ 41.95 3.337

20055 Strider Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 46.4 3.017

20059 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 52.07 2.689


